2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4A
1B
4C
4D

SA
5B
SC
SD

OA
68
6C
6D

TA
B
7C
7D

SA
8B
8C
8D

9A
9B
9C
9D

10A
10B
10C
10D

Schiitze, Sebastian
Naunhcim, Linus

Reetz, Shaila
Weisgerber. Amelie
Briigel, Johannes

Hauck, Martina

.6hr, Anette
Hiller, Lutz

Knebel, Harald
Heimbeck, Petra

Jungblut, Karl

Bernd, Daniel
Hoffmann, Silke
Schilling, Heinz-Dieter
Straberg, Harald

Duden, Alexandra
GrobBer, Anja
Busch, Manuela

Bader, Michael

Buri, Nicole
Heimbeck. Jan

Habelkov, Oleksandr
Bohm, Dietmar

Mann. Claudia

Antonov,Oleksandr

Simon, Christopher
Willems, Marco
Weber, Mathias
Weber, Alexander

Verein

BSV Kandel 1996 ¢, V.
SG Stern Worth

Mayener BS 197g

SG Stern Warth

BSV Kandel 1996 e V.
SV Hettenhausen

SV Schopp

Gast
SG Stern Worth

SSV Hatzenbiihl
Gast

SC 1962 Hahnheim

Gast

SC Mommenheim
SC 1962 Hahnheim
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim

Gast
BSV Kandel 1996 ¢. V.
BSV Kandel 1996 e.V

SV Bruchmiihlbach

Gast
Gast

Mayener BS 1978
SGi Oberotterbach

SC Mommenheim

(Gast

BSV Kandel 1996 e.V
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim

BSV Kandel 1996 e.V.
SC Mommenheim
DJK Bogensport Albersweiler

Gast

RP
RP
RP

RP
RP

RP

RP
RP

RP
RP

=

555

RP

RP
RP

Klasse

Recurve U] Weiblich
Blankbogen 1710 Minnlich
Blankbogen /10 Minnlich

Recurve U2 Weiblich
Recurve U2 Weiblich
B!ankhogen Ul12 Minnlich

Recurve US0 Weiblich

Recurve US0 Weiblich
Recurve U65 Minnlich

Recurve U65 Minnlich
Compound U50 Weiblich

Compound U65 Minnlich

Compound U65 Minnlich
Compound US0 Weiblich
Recurve U65 Minnlich
Recurve U65 Minnlich

Recurve U50 Weiblich
Recurve US0 Weiblich
Compound U50 Weiblich

Compound US50 Minnlich

Recurve Damen
Recurve U50 Minnlich

Recurve U50 Minnlich
Recurve US0 Minnlich

Recurve Damen

Recurve Herren

Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren

Compound Herren

Cumm Herren
Recurve Herren

Recurve Herren

Jahrg.

2018
2015
2015

2013
2014
2014

1968

1964
1944

1950
1967

1953

1950
1969
1955
1957

1967
1968
1969

1969

1999
1965

1961
1961

1987
1990

1985
2001

1992
1977
1985




Startliste
S'ﬂﬂ Nr N.me

ITA  Eberle, August
1B Gorenflo, Ralf

11C Dennhardt. Jens
11D

12A
I2B  Lavan. Timo

12C Centner, Martin
12D Bauer, Jonas

I3A  Peifer, Felix

I3B  Schneider, Felix
I13C  Konig, Vincent
13D Schitze. Roman

l14A  Sperling, Lenny
4B Niezold, Mike
[4C

141D Weber, Ronna

ISA  Arens, Vincent
ISB RS
ISC RS

ISD  Diener. Waldemar

I6A  Abel, Karin

6B Klein, Gerhard

16C Kerner, Martin

161>  Ockenteld,lL.ena Manie

I7A  Neubauer, Jule
17B  Wagner, Lukas
17C  Hiller, Inge
17D

ISA
I18B  Schiltze, Benjamin

18C Jahde, Kimberly
8D  Trautmann, Lana

Verein

TFC Kaiserslautern
SC 1962 Hahnheim
SV Schopp

BSV Kandel 1996 e.V
BSV Kandel 1996 e.V
SV Schopp

SV Hettenhausen
BSV Kandel 1996 ¢ v
BSV Kandel 1996 ¢ v
SG Stern Worth

BSV Kandel 1996 ¢ V

DJK Bogensport Albersweiler

BSV Kandel 1996 ¢ V
BSV Kandel 1996 ¢ V.

Mayener BS 1978

Mayener BS 1978
BSV Kandel 1996 ¢. V.
Steinwetler

Mayener BS 1978

BSV Kandel 1996 e. V.
BSV Kandel 1996 e.V
SG Stern Worth

SG Stern Worth
SV Hettenhausen

DJK Bogensport Albersweiler

RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP

RP
RP

RP

RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP

Klasse

Blankbogen 65 Minnlich
Langbogen UUS0 Minnlich
Blankbogen (150 Minnlich

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen U18 Minnlich

Recurve U1S Minnlich
Recurve U5 Minnlich
Recurve U15 Ménnlich
Blankbogen Herren

Recurve U1S Minnlich
Langbogen US0 Minnlich

Recurve U115 Weiblich

Recurve U115 Minnlich

Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen U65 Weiblich

Blankbogen U65 Ménnlich
Blankbogen US0 Minnlich
Blankbogen Damen

Recurve U5 Minnlich
Recurve U15 Miannlich
Recurve J65 Weiblich

RP  Blankbogen U15 Ménnlich
RP Blankbogen UlS Weiblich
RP Shorty U Klasse Recurve

1952
1962
1966

1981
1984
2009

2011
2011
2011
1980

2012
1970

2011
2011

1982

1954
1958
1964
2005

2012
2011
1949

2011
2010
2009
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